
Pos 

1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  

10  
11  
12  
13  

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)  
DNF  
DNF  
DNF  
DNF  

No. 
25 
38 
26 
8 

30 
28 
15 
3 

73 
21 
62 
74 
10 

64 
19 
23 
99 

Name 
Leonardo ABRUZZO 
Mattia BOSELLO 
Lorenzo FRASCA 
Daniel DA LIO 
Mattia CECCHINI 
Yari FAVERO 
Christian PUCCI 
Matteo BONETTI 
Samuel TRECCANI 
Elia SAPONI 
Massimiliano MORO 
Fabio ZANELLATO 
Erik MICHIELON 

Enej KRSEVAN 
Nicola PLAZZI 
Federico IACOI 
Matteo MORREALE 

Nat/State Club 
BIERRETI RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 
TOP RACING 

84 NEXT GENERATION 

BIERRETI RACING 

BIERRETI RACING 
R.C.G.M. FABER TEAM 

PLEO RACING TEAM 

Make Model/Engine 
APRLIA RS250 
APRLIA RS250 
APRLIA RS250 
APRLIA RS250 
APRLIA RS250 
APRLIA RS250 
APRLIA RS250 
APRLIA RS250 
APRLIA RS250 
APRLIA RS250 
APRLIA RS250 
APRLIA RS250 
APRLIA RS250 

APRLIA RS250 
APRLIA RS250 
APRLIA RS250 
APRLIA RS250 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

7 
6 
1 

Total Tm 
13:16.335 
13:16.423 
13:18.542 
13:18.816 
13:18.934 
13:25.371 
13:26.493 
13:26.760 
13:26.949 
13:44.684 
13:46.757 
13:58.601 
14:23.826 

9:21.311 
8:07.015 
1:25.044 

Diff 

0.088 
2.207 
2.481 
2.599 
9.036 

10.158 
10.425 
10.614 
28.349 
30.422 
42.266 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.088 
2.119 
0.274 
0.118 
6.437 
1.122 
0.267 
0.189 

17.735 
2.073 

11.844 
1 Lap 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.088 

Avg. Speed 

106,237 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.246 

Best Speed 

108,121 

Best Lap by 

25 - Leonardo ABRUZZO 

Printed: 25/10/2020 15:59:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 4 Round 
Aprila RS250 SP 

Gara 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:41:14 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

25/10/2020 15:40 


